

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3795 OF 2003  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MAHABIR PRASAD PANDEY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORP.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3796 of 2003  
(With office report)

Date: 24/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Rachna Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Nobody is present for any of the litigants.  
Some of the respondents are ex parte.  
Registry has to take appropriate steps as per rule.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar